
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
Front Row: Caitlin McBee, Maddie Garner 

Middle Row:  Amber Rivera, Carli Kayler, Sam Turk, Kaitlyn Leftwich 
Back Row: Rose Schmidt, Kelly Caudell, Laura Beall, Camden Flynt, Michelle Bonnot, Meghan Landry 

 
2011 Tournament Schedule 

April 16 ‐ 17  ASA Spring Heat  West Jackson Park Hoschton, GA
April 30 ‐ May 1  ASA State Qualifier  Al Bishop Park Marietta, GA
May 14‐15  Atlanta Vipers Open  Central Park Cumming, GA
May 20‐22  ASA State Qualifier  Southern Pines Dublin, GA
Jun 3‐5  ASA Hall of Fame Qualifier  Dellinger Park Cartersville, GA
Jun 10‐12  ASA State Qualifier  Shuford Softball Complex  Lagrange, GA
Jun 16‐19  Dynamite Classic College Showcase * Pine & Oak Grove Complex Columbia, SC
Jun 23‐26  ASA Hall of Fame tournament  ASA Hall of Fame Stadium Oklahoma City, OK
Jul 8‐10  ASA State Championship  Al Bishop Park Marietta, GA
Jul 15‐17  Atlanta Legacy College Showcase * Various Parks Cobb County, GA
Aug 1‐7  ASA Nationals (16A)  Warner Park Chattanooga, TN
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Manager – Kevin Kayler 
 (Kevin@georgiafirekayler.com) 

4328 North Smoke Ridge Ct., Roswell, GA 30075 
770.231.0669 

Assistant Coaches – Mike Beall  (Mike@georgiafirekayler.com) 
Pat Flynt  (Pat@georgiafirekayler.com) 
Dwayne Landry (Recruiting) (recruiting@georgiafirekayler.com) 

 

 
#2 Laura Beall – 3B, C 

Bat: R  Throw: R 
Class of 2013 

Pope HS 
Marietta, GA 

GPA 4.21    SAT N/A 
labeall1@comcast.net 

770.594.1255 

 
#5 Carli Kayler – P, 1B, OF 

Bat: R  Throw: R 
Class of 2014 
Lassiter HS 
Marietta, GA 

GPA 4.10    SAT N/A 
carli.kayler@yahoo.com 

770.231.0669 

 
#7 Meghan Landry – OF, 1B 

Bat: R  Throw: R 
Class of 2013 

Chattahoochee HS 
John’s Creek, GA 

GPA 3.40    SAT N/A 
meghanlandry7@gmail.com 

678.923.2118 

 

 
#10 Michelle Bonnot –P, 1B 

Bat: R  Throw: R 
Class of 2013 

Westminster Schools HS 
Atlanta, GA 

GPA 90    SAT N/A 
michellebonnot@westminster.com 

404.642.7068 
 

 
#12 Kaitlyn Leftwich – OF, 2B 

Bat: S  Throw: R 
Class of 2013 
Cherokee HS 
Canton, GA 

GPA 3.75    SAT N/A 
kaitlynleftwich12@yahoo.com 

678.493.3713 

 
#14 Rose Schmidt – 3B, C 

Bat: R  Throw: R 
Class of 2014 
Loganville HS 
Loganville, GA 

GPA 3.80    SAT N/A 
rose.schmidt@rocketmail.com 

770.598.1579 

 
#16 Caitlin McBee – 2B, SS 

Bat: S  Throw: R 
Class of 2014 
Loganville  HS 
Loganville, GA 

GPA 3.50    SAT N/A 
caitlin.mcbee@yahoo.com 

770.560.5390 

 
#22 Maddie Garner – C, 1B, OF 

Bat: R  Throw: L 
Class of 2014 
Hillgrove  HS 
Austell, GA 

GPA 3.85    SAT N/A 
maddie34533@yahoo.com 

678.516.5808 
 

 

 
#24 Sam Turk – OF, 3B 

Bat: R  Throw: R 
Class of 2013 

West Forsyth HS 
Cumming, GA 

GPA 3.50    SAT N/A 
sam.turk24@gmail.com  

770.361.6372 

 
#25 Amber Rivera – SS, 2B, OF 

Bat: R  Throw: R 
Class of 2014 

North Paulding HS 
Dallas, GA 

GPA 3.50    SAT N/A 
amberelyserivera95@yahoo.com 

770.820.3856 

 
#55 Kelly Caudell – P, OF 

Bat: R  Throw: R 
Class of 2014 

Walton HS 
Marietta, GA 

GPA 3.50    SAT N/A 
rmcaudell@earthlink.net 

404.234.4345 

 
#88 Camden Flynt –P, 1B, OF 

Bat: R  Throw: R 
Class of 2014 

North Paulding HS 
Dallas, GA 

GPA 4.00    SAT N/A 
camdenyards1016@yahoo.com  

770.820.3956 

 


